Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GLENDALE SIERRA
ROCHDALE TINKABELLA
ROCHDALE PETINKA
GLENDALE KAREN

GLENDALE KAYE

Equine Registry

DoB

1980

1991

1987

1979

1978

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
476
1115
913
432

356

Siblings

Sire

ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
PENDOCK PILGRIM (IMP)
PENDOCK PILGRIM (IMP)
EELAH EXECUTOR (IMP)

EELAH EXECUTOR (IMP)
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ROCHDALE TINKA TAILOR (1989)

Dam

PUNGA KATRINKA
PUNGA KATRINKA
PUNGA KATRINKA
PUNGA KATRINKA

PUNGA KATRINKA
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